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H08.02.05 50,000 20% 0 50,000 0 0 0
H08.03.07 6,000 31 20% 846 5,154 44 846 0 0 0
H08.04.05 8,000 29 20% 710 7,290 37,556 0 0 0
H08.05.08 10,000 33 20% 677 9,323 28,233 0 0 0
H08.06.10 11,431 33 20% 509 10,922 17,311 0 0 0
H08.06.10 11,000 0 20% 0 0 28,311 0 4] 0
H08.06.12 20,000 2 20% 30 0 48,311 30 0 0
H08.07.11 8,247 29 20% 765 7,452 40,859 0 0 0
H08.07.11 7,000 0 20% 0 0 47,859 0 0 0
H08.08.02 50,550 22 20% 575 49,975 -2,116 0 0 0
H08.08.02 100,000 0 0% 0 0 97,884 0 0 0
H08.08.08 30,000 6 20% 320 0 127,884 320 0 0
H08.08.15 50,000 7 18% 440 0 177,884 760 0 0
H08.08.21 20,000 6 18% 524 0 197,884 1,284 0 0
H08.08.29 50,000 8 18% 778 0 247884 2062 0 0
H08.09.02 22,258 4 18% 487 19,709 228,175 0 0 0
H08.09.02 30,000 0 18% 0 0 258,175 0 0 0
H08.10.02 20,000 30 18% 3,809 16,191 241,984 0 0 0
H08.10.02 31,000 0 18% 0 0 .272984 0 0 0
H08.10.04 20,000 2 18% 268 0 292,984 268 0 0
H08.10.29 20,000 25 18% 3,602 16,130 276,854 0 0 0
H08.10.29 64,000 0 18% 0 0 340,854 0 0 0
H08.12.05 25127 37 18% 6,202 18,925 321,929 0 0 0
H08.12.10 14,000 5 18% 791 0 335,929 791 0 0
H08.12.11 50,000 1 18% 165 0 385,929 956 0 0
H08.12.31 20 18% 3,796 0 385,929 4,752 0 0
H09.01.06 20,000 6 18% 1,141 14,107 371,822 0 0 0
H09.01.06 20,000 0 18% 0 0 391,822 0 0 0
H09.01.06 20,000 0 18% 0 0 411,822 0 0 0
H09.01.28 30,000 22 18% 4,467 0 441,822 4,467 0 0
H09.02.06 4,000 9 18% 1,960 - 0 441822 2427 0 0
H08.02.06 20,205 0 18% 0 17,778 424,044 0 0 0
H09.02.06 23,000 0 18% 0 0 447,044 0 0 0
H09.02.14 10,000 8 18% 1,763 0 457,044 1,763 0 0
H08.02.18 20,000 4 18% 901 0 477,044 2664 0 0
H09.03.10 25,000 20 18% 4,705 17,631 459,413 0 0 0
H09.03.13 10,000 3 18% 679 0 469,413 679 0 0
H08.03.22 2,000 9 18% 2,083 0 471,413 2,762 0 0
H09.04.11 19,170 20 18% 4,649 11,759 459 654 0 0 0
H09.04.23 7,000 12 18% 2,720 0 466,654 2,720 0 0
H09.05.14 23,500 21 18% 4,832 15,948 450,706 0 0 0
H09.05.14 10,000 0 18% 0 0 460,706 0 0 0
H09.06.16 25,160 33 18% 71,497 17,663 443,043 0 0 0
H09.06.23 1 2,0_00 7 18% 1,529 0 455,043 1,529 0 0
H0S.07.17 30,000 24 18% 5,385 23,086 431,957 0 0 0
H09.07.31 10,000 14 18% 2,982 0 441,957 2,982 0 0
H09.08.17 7,000 17 18% 3,705 0 448,957 6,687 0 0
H09.08.24 30,245 7 18% 1,549 22,009 426,948 0 0 0
H09.08.24 15,000 0 18% 0 0 441,948 0 0
H09.09.20 25,000 27 18% 5,884 19,116 . 422,832 0 0 0
H09.09.20 15,000 0 18% 0 0 437,832 0 0 0
H09.10.25 23,000 35 18% 7,557 15,443 422,389 0 0 0
H09.11.25 35,500 31 18% 6,457 29,043 . 393,346 0 0 0
H09.12.26 30,000 31 18% 6,013 23,987 369,359 0 0 0
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H10.01.23 30,000 28 18% - 5,100 24,900 344 459 0 -0 0
H10.02.26 30,000 34 18% 5,775 24,225 320,234 0 0 0
H10.03.30 30,000 32 18% 5,053 24,947 295,287 0 0 0
H10.05.04 30,000 35 18% 5,096 24,904 270,383 0 0 0
H10.06.08 30,000 35 18% 4,666 25,334 245,049 0 0 0
H10.07.06 30,000 28 18% 3,383 26,617 218,432 0 0 0
H10.08.03 30,000 28 18% 3,016 26,984 191,448 0 0 0
H10.09.07 30,000 35 18% 3,304 26,696 164,752 0 0 0
H10.09.07 10,000 0 18% 0 0 174,752 0 0 0
H10.09.17 50,000 10 18% 861 0 224752 861 0 0
H10.10.13 30,000 26 18% 2,881 26,258 198,494 0 0 0
H10.10.13 40,000 0 18% 0 0 238,494 0 0 0
H10.10.13 30,000 0 18% 0 0 268,494 0 0 0
H10.11.04 100,000 22 18% 2,912 0 368,494 2912 0 0
H10.11.20 30,000 16 18% 2,907 24,181 344,313 0 0 0
H10.11.20 15,000 0 18% 0 0 359,313 0 0 0
H11.01.04 27,040 45 18% 7,973 19,067 340,246 0 0 0
H11.01.04 3,000 0 18% 0 3,000 337,246 0 0 0
H11.01.26 30,000 22 18% 3,658 26,342 310,904 0 0 0
H11.02.19 20,000 24 18% 3,679 0 330,904 3,679 0 0
H11.02.21 10,000 2 18% 326 0 340,904 4,005 0 0
H11.03.02 30,000 9 18% 1,513 24,482 316,422 0 0 0
H11.04.07 20,000 36 18% 5,617 14,383 302,039 0 0 0
H11.04.10 20,000 3 18% 446 0 322,039 446 0 0
H11.05.19 27,957 39 18% 6,193 21,318 300,721 0 0 0
H11.06.21 22839 33 18% 4,893 17,946 282,775 0 0 0
H11.07.22 21,813 31 18% 4,322 17,491 265,284 0 0 0
H11.08.23 21,838 32 18% 4,186 17,752 247,532 0 0 0
H11.09.24 21,682 32 18% 3,906 17,776 229,756 0 0 0
H11.10.25 21,000 31 18% 3,512 17,488 212,268 0 0 0
H11.12.02 30,000 38 18% 3,977 26,023 186,245 0 0 0
H11.12.28 100,000 26 18% 2,388 97,612 88,633 0 0 0
H11.12.31 3 18% 131 0 88,633 131 0 0
H12.01.25 30,000 25 18% 1,089 28,780 59,853 0 0 0
H12.02.25 30,000 31 18% 912 29,088 30,765 0 0 0
H12.03.25 20,000 29 18% 438 18,562 11,203 0 0 0
H12.03.25 220,000 0 18% 0 0 231,203 0 0 0 -
H12.04.25 30,000 31 18% 3,024 26,476 204,727 0 0 0
H12.05.26 30,000 31 18% 3,121 26,879 177,848 0 0 0
H12.06.18 40,000 23 18% 2,011 0 217,848 2,011 0 0
H12.06.25 30,000 7 18% 749 27,240 190,608 0 0 0
H12.07.04 479,366 9 18% 843 478,523 -287,915 0 0 0
H12.12.31 180 0% 0 0 -287915 0 7,079 0
H13.12.31 365 0% 0 0 -287915 0 14,395 0
H14.10.11 300,000 284 0% 0 0 -20,590 0 11,201 32,675
H14.11.18 19,800 38 0% 0 19,800 -40,390 0 107 0
H14.12.27 15,000 39 0% 0 15,000 ~55,390 0 215 0
H15.01.07 16,000 11 0% 0 0 -39,795 0 83 405
H15.01.31 20,000 24 0% 0 20,000 ~59,795 0 130 0
H15.02.14 12,000 14 0% 0 0 ~48,039 0 114 244
H15.03.07 10,000 21 0% 0 10,000 -58,039 0 138 0
H15.04.12 15,000 36 0% 0 15,000 -73,039 0 286 0
H15.05.03 14,000 21 0% 0 - 14,000 ~87,039 0 210 0
H15.06.03 13,000 31 0% 0 13,000 -100,039 0 369 0
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H15.07.04 15,000 31 0% 0 15,000 -115,039 0 424 0
H15.08.04 12,448 31 0% 0 12,448 -127.487 0 488 0
H15.08.01 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 139,487 0 488 0
H15.10.02 13,000 31 0% 0 13,000 -152,487 0 992 0
H15.11.04 13,000 33 0% 0 13,000 -165,487 0 689 0
H15.12.03 12,000 29 0% 0 12,000 -177.487 0 657 0
H15.12.31 28 0% 0 0 -177487 0 680 0
H16.01.05 12,041 5 0% 0 12,041 -189,528 0 121 0
H16.01.06 50,000 1 0% 0 0 -144,695 0 25 5,167
H16.01.06 55000 0 0% 0 55,000 -199,695 0 0 0
H16.01.09 50,000 3 0% 0 0 -149,776 0 81 81

H16.01.13 20,000 4 0% 0 0 -129,857 0 81 81

H16.01.21 5,000 '8 0% 0 0 -124998 0 141 141

H16.02.01 80,000 11 0% 0 80,000 -204,998 0 187 0
H16.02.17 40,000 16 0% 0 0 -165633 0 448 635
H16.02.18 34,000 1 0% 0 0 -131,655 0 22 22
H16.03.02 40,000 13 0% 0 40,000 ~171,655 0 233 0
H16.03.03 30,000 1 0% 0 30,000 -201,655 0 23 0
H16.04.05 12,054 33 0% 0 12,054 -213,709 0 809 0
H16.05.06 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -225,709 0 905 0
H16.06.07 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 -237,709 0 986 0
H16.07.06 12,000 29 0% 0 12,000 -249,709 0 941 0
H16.08.05 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -261,709 0 1,023 0
H16.09.06 12,000 32 0% 0 12,000 -273,709 0 1,144 0
H16.10.06 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -285,709 0 1121 0
H16.11.08 12,000 33 0% 0 12,000 -297,709 0 1,288 0
H16.12.07 11,000 29 0% 0 11,000 -308,709 0 1,179 0
H16,12.31 24 0% 0 0 -308,709 0 1,012 0
H17.01.07 11,000 7 0% 0 11,000 -319,709 0 296 0
H17.02.07 11,000 31 0% 0 11,000 -330,709 0 1,357 0
H17.03.07 12,000 28 0% 0 12,000 -342,709 0 1,268 0
H17.04.06 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -354,709 0 1,408 0
H17.05.06 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -366,709 0 1,457 0
H17.06.06 10,000 31 0% 0 10,000 -376,709 0 1,557 0
H17.07.06 12,000 30 O% 0 12,000 -388,709 0 1,548 0
H17.08.06 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -400,709 0 1,650 0
H17.09.06 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -412,709 0 1,701 0
H17.10.06 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -424,709 0 1,696 0
H17.11.06 12,000 31 0% 0 12,000 -436,709 0 1,803 0
H17.12.06 11,000 30 0% 0 11,000 -447,709 0 1,794 0
H18.01.06 11,000 31 0% 0 11,000 -458,709 0 1,901 0
H18.02.05 13,000 30 0% 0 13,000 -471,709 0 1,885 0.
H18.03.07 10,000 30 0% 0 10,000 -481,709 0 1,938 0
H18.04.07 13,000 31 0% 0 13,000 -494,709 0 2,045 0
H18.05.08 11,000 31 0% 0 11,000 -505,709 0 2,100 0
H18.06.07 12,000 30 0% 0 12,000 -517,709 0 2,078 0
H18.07.06 11,505 29 0% 0 11,505 -529,214 0 2,056 0

RIE LT
42,302
THIEE 571516

3/3




